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Multiple Sessions Combined

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA
 

Rank

Charity Jones617
Dynamo

9.825 9.525 9.7009.475 38.525
1T 7 2 1T 1

1

Caitlin Atkinson616
Cypress

9.750 9.575 9.5259.500 38.350
3T 3T 1 13T 2

2

Sophia Lee621
WOGA

9.750 9.550 9.5509.400 38.250
3T 5T 5T 8T 3T

3T

Rachel Daum618
Stars Houston

9.725 9.475 9.6259.425 38.250
6 9T 3T 5T 3T

3T

Ashleigh Gnat650
Ace Gymnastics

9.750 9.450 9.6759.300 38.175
3T 14T 22T 3T 5

5

Briley Casanova620
WOGA

9.825 9.500 9.5009.300 38.125
1T 8 22T 17T 6

6

Mary Jane Horth633
Gym World - OH

9.600 9.625 9.5509.325 38.100
10T 1 17T 8T 7

7

Alyssa Nocella646
Silvias

9.525 9.450 9.7009.325 38.000
17T 14T 17T 1T 8

8

Rachel Haines632
Gedderts Twistars

9.575 9.450 9.5509.400 37.975
13T 14T 5T 8T 9

9

Tenille Funches635
United Gymnastics

9.650 9.425 9.5259.350 37.950
8T 19 14T 13T 10

10

Christina Postiglione638
Gold Medal Hunt

9.450 9.375 9.6759.400 37.900
22 22T 5T 3T 11

11

Mary Jane Rott625
Rising Stars

9.700 9.375 9.4009.375 37.850
7 22T 12T 26T 12

12

Nicolette Swoboda639
Gold Medal Hunt

9.475 9.450 9.5259.325 37.775
21 14T 17T 13T 13

13

Erin Freier629
Euro Stars Gymnastic

9.500 9.450 9.4259.325 37.700
19T 14T 17T 23T 14

14

Charlie Owens602
Gliders

9.600 9.275 9.5009.250 37.625
10T 31 26T 17* 15T

15T

Shonacee Oliva651
Brandy Johnsons

9.575 9.400 9.4759.175 37.625
13T 20T 33T 21T 15T

15T

Leah Slobodin644
Capital - VA

9.550 9.175 9.5009.400 37.625
16 34 5T 17* 15T

15T

Erin Buchanan643
Capital - VA

9.375 9.100 9.6259.375 37.475
26* 39T 12T 5T 18T

18T

Rebekah Conrad647
World Class Gym - VA

9.375 9.475 9.4259.200 37.475
26* 9T 30T 23T 18T

18T

Kullen Hlawek615
Champions-TX

9.575 9.325 9.6008.950 37.450
13T 27 41 7 20

20

Baylie Divino604
Olympus

9.425 9.475 9.3759.125 37.400
23T 9T 37 28T 21

21

ontrol
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Ashley Lambert648
World Class Gym - VA

9.600 9.100 9.4009.250 37.350
10T 39T 26T 26T 22T

22T

Stephanie Stowe601
Desert Devils

9.250 9.550 9.2009.350 37.350
33T 5T 14T 44T 22T

22T

Leisl Jaye641
Mid Island

9.225 9.300 9.4759.225 37.225
35T 28T 28T 21T 24

24

Alexandra DeMoura642
New Image

9.300 9.400 9.3259.175 37.200
31 20T 33T 34 25

25

Kaytianna McMillan614
National Academy

9.650 9.025 9.0759.425 37.175
8T 44 3T 48 26T

26T

Diana Mejia613
Multnomah AC

9.000 9.600 9.2759.300 37.175
46 2 22T 37T 26T

26T

Mikayla Walsh634
Phenom Gymnastics

9.350 9.050 9.3759.325 37.100
28T 42T 17T 28T 28

28

Andrea Vazquez655
Orlando Metro

9.050 9.575 9.5008.875 37.000
42T 3T 43T 17T 29T

29T

Alyson Heimsath619
Stars Houston

8.975 9.375 9.2509.400 37.000
47T 22T 5T 40T 29T

29T

Lauren Israel628
Xtreme

8.825 9.475 9.2009.400 36.900
52T 9T 5T 44T 31

31

Rachel Heinl607
Team Dynamics

8.825 9.475 9.2509.275 36.825
52T 9T 25 40T 32

32

Morgan Frazier654
Orlando Metro

9.425 9.125 9.5508.700 36.800
23T 37T 49 8T 33

33

Alyssa Tucker656
Team Attraction

8.975 9.200 9.3509.200 36.725
47T 33 30T 33 34

34

Morgan Reynolds652
Georgia Elite Gymnas

9.175 8.875 9.3009.350 36.700
38 45T 14T 35T 35

35

Bridget Steffen649
World Class Gym - VA

9.200 9.350 9.1508.975 36.675
37 25T 40 47 36

36

Angie Kern626
Show Me

9.500 8.700 9.2759.150 36.625
19T 49 35T 37T 37

37

Nicolle Eastman631
Gedderts Twistars

9.525 9.125 8.7009.225 36.575
17T 37T 28T 51 38T

38T

Michelle Burns627
St Louis GC

9.225 9.225 9.3758.750 36.575
35T 32 47T 28T 38T

38T

Brittany Aragon630
Gedderts Twistars

9.250 9.150 9.5508.600 36.550
33T 35T 53T 8T 40

40

Yoana Michovsky606
San Mateo

9.350 9.300 9.1758.650 36.475
28T 28T 50T 46 41

41

Kelly Tan605
Airborne Gymnastics

8.875 9.100 9.2509.200 36.425
51 39T 30T 40T 42

42
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Bailey McIntire622
Edge Riverside

9.350 8.425 9.4259.150 36.350
28T 55 35T 23T 43

43

Anella Anderson645
Central Bucks

8.975 9.150 9.2758.825 36.225
47T 35T 46 37T 44

44

Brooke Williams611
Gymnastics East

9.050 8.875 9.3758.900 36.200
42T 45T 42 28T 45

45

Nicole Dragon637
Galaxy

9.275 8.850 8.6009.400 36.125
32 47 5T 53 46

46

Carinne Gale603
Monarchs

9.150 8.525 9.5258.875 36.075
39 54 43T 13T 47

47

Brice Mizell608
Athletic Edge

9.025 8.575 9.2259.050 35.875
45 53 39 43 48

48

Kira Frederick653
North Florida Gym

8.925 8.625 9.3758.750 35.675
50 51T 47T 28T 49

49

Nichole Trickey610
Gymnastics East

8.775 9.350 8.9508.375 35.450
54 25T 55 49T 50

50

Amanda West609
Auburn

9.050 8.650 8.9508.625 35.275
42T 50 52 49T 51

51

Audrey Merritt624
Oshkosh

9.125 9.050 8.3508.600 35.125
40 42T 53T 55 52

52

Caroline Fitzpatrick636
Arena -CT

8.725 8.725 8.4758.875 34.800
55 48 43T 54 53

53

Destiny Smith640
Gymnastics Revolutio

9.400 8.625 8.6507.650 34.325
25 51T 56 52 54

54

Kendall Westrich623
LaFleurs -WI

9.075 6.100 9.3009.100 33.575
41 56 38 35T 55

55

Brooke Graham612
Multnomah AC

0.000 9.300 0.0008.650 17.950
56 28T 50T 56 56

56


